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ATLANTIS DISTINTE DI TAGLIO
Cutting sizes

ESTRUSIONE ALLUMINIO
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SCORREVOLE A 2 ANTE

serie 60 scorrevole
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SCORREVOLE A 2 ANTE

DISTINTE DI TAGLIO
Cutting sizes

serie 60 scorrevole

DISTINTA TAGLIO PROFILI
Nr. Pezzi

4

2

4

1

2

1

AGGANCIO CENTRALE

TRAVERSA INF. TELAIO

MONTANTE TELAIO

TRAVERSA SUP. TELAIO

MONTANTE ANTA

TRAVERSA ANTA

AZ 6009

AZ 6011

AZ 6009

AZ 6005

AZ 6004

AZ 6004
CODICI DESCRIZIONE

H+40
TAGLIO

L+40

L

H-73

L/2-4

H-73








